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GORGEOUS HOME DOWNTOWN! 
Adjacent to canal and above and behind 
EGG Restaurant, this 4BR, 3BA features 
gourmet kitchen, FR, two LR, two FP, two 
balconies, and screened porch with out-
door FP, stone patio, Geothermal HVAC. 
Walk to shops, dining, and the beach! 

510A REHOBOTH AVENUE 
REHOBOTH BEACH

$899,000

WELL-MAINTAINED HOME IS THE 
“GEM OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD” This 
3BR, 2.5BA home features thoughtful 
floorplan, storage, 2-car garage. Nicely 
landscaped perimeter lot, with paver 
patio. Community pool, clubhouse, exer-
cise room. 

152 BOBBYS BRANCH ROAD 
VILLAGES AT MILLWOOD

$262,500

SEIZE THIS STUNNER! This 4BR, 2.5BA 
home features an  open floorplan, stylish 
kitchen with stainless appliances, inviting 
LR with gas FP and sunroom. Convenient 
first-floor owner suite and three additional 
bedrooms on the second floor. Plenty of 
storage in the full, unfinished basement.

18948 GOLDFINCH COVE 
SUMMERCREST

$425,000

STYLISH AND FRESH This 4-plus BR 
home features: 9’-plus ceilings; gourmet 
kitchen with stainless appliances; luxury 
baths; light-filled open floorplan with DR, 
great room, and sunroom; relaxing 
screened porch; three first-floor BRs and 
an upstairs bonus room. 

26137 TUSCANY DRIVE 
KINGSTON RIDGE

$530,000

Lewes/302-645-6661 • Rehoboth Beach/302-227-6101 • Bethany Beach/302-537-2616

LOCATION AND COMFORT Open floor-
plan features vinyl plank flooring and 
porcelain tile throughout, granite coun-
ters, stainless appliances, sunroom, pri-
vate owner suite, 2 additional BRs with 
walk-in closets. Tankless hot-water heater, 
encapsulated crawlspace, and more!

9 BEACON DRIVE 
BREAKWATER ESTATES

$349,750

LIKE NEW, SO MUCH OPPORTUNITY 
Enjoy granite, new carpet with upgraded 
padding, new fixtures and appliances, new 
luxe vinyl plank flooring,  which are all 
included with this spacious 3BR, 2BA 
home on a spacious .46-acre lot. No HOA 
and sold in-fee, so you own the land! 

29883 VINCENT AVENUE 
CARSYLJAN ACRES

$249,000



GORGEOUS FARMHOUSE, OVER 13 
ACRES This 5,500SF custom-built home 
features peaceful country living with mod-
ern conveniences including LR/DR with a 
custom-built wall unit; family room; stone 
FP; gourmet kitchen; bonus room; 2-car 
attached garage, owner suite and more. 

9097 SHEPHERDS VIEW LANE 
BRIDGEVILLE

$850,000

WELCOME TO THIS UNIQUE, SPECIAL 
HOME  featuring 4BR, 3.5BA, and many 
upgrades and updates. Beautifully fin-
ished basement with large rec room, BA, 
gym, office space. Amenity-rich communi-
ty: clubhouse, pool, tennis, trail, dining, 
retail, grocer.  

17198 EXTON STREET 
VILLAGES OF FIVE POINTS

$689,000

CLASSIC CHARM IN HISTORIC DOWN-
TOWN The classic architectural aesthetic 
of random-width hardwood flooring, dual 
staircases, brick cellar foundation, and 
artistic trimwork transports you back in 
time. Features 3BRs, spacious main level 
with 2 LRs, large kitchen and DR. 

305 CHESTNUT STREET 
MILTON

$399,900

BEST OF THE BEACH Enjoy solid con-
struction and room for relaxing with 4-
plus BR, 2.5BA, including an owner suite  
on the second level with private screened 
porch access. Enjoy a modern open 
kitchen, dining, living design on the top 
level, along with an office/5th BR. 

9 CHARLES MASON WAY 
LEWES BEACH

$1,549,000

RARE OPPORTUNITY The 2BR, office, 
2.5BA home features an open floorplan, 
gas FP, functional kitchen with breakfast 
bar, owner suite with a walk-in closet, rear 
deck, and more. The second home features 
a first-floor bedroom, eat-in kitchen, sec-
ond-floor loft, private enclosed porch.

34114 & 34136 SEWELL LANE 
LEWES

$975,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION AWAITS YOUR 
TOUCHES Enjoy many upgrades in this 
3BR, 3.5BA coastal-style home with open 
floorplan, FP, first-floor owner suite, and 
more. Roomy lot in private, well-located 
community. 

16268 RED FOX RUN 
RED FOX RUN

$549,900

LONG LIST OF FEATURES This home 
delivers inviting spaces with 4 accommo-
dating BRs; welcoming great room with 
FP open to the gourmet kitchen that flows 
effortlessly to the sunroom; formal DR 
and bonus sitting room; even an unfin-
ished basement with plenty of storage. 

19032 MUSTANG COURT 
TRAILS OF BEAVER CREEK

$489,900

Lewes/302-645-6661 • Rehoboth Beach/302-227-6101 • Bethany Beach/302-537-2616

WATERFRONT AND WATER ACCESS 
Unique home on Betts Pond offers an 
energy-efficient private oasis with lush 
landscaping, water views, and magnificent 
sunsets! Spacious rancher offers 2 levels of 
living with sunroom, patio, partially fin-
ished walk-out basement, and huge deck.

446 DELAWARE AVENUE 
MILL LANDING

$399,900



GEORGETOWN CHARM This charming 
colonial will transport you back in time 
with its classic architecture situated on a 
deep, 200' lot with spacious backyard with 
room for pool, or extra parking if convert-
ed to a professional office.  Located within 
minutes to the Circle, County Court 
Houses. 

707 E. MARKET STREET 
GEORGETOWN

$269,900

ELEGANCE, PERSONAL RESORT 
STYLE! Gracious features include soaring 
ceilings, columns, moulding, and exten-
sive custom finishes. Host holidays to 
remember in the stunning, modern 
kitchen with stainless appliances, double 
ovens, and professional gas range.

1 PATRIOTS WAY 
KINGS CREEK COUNTRY CLUB

$1,950,000

CLASSIC LEWES, HISTORIC DISTRICT 
Traditional architecture delivers 4BR 
upstairs, first-floor bbedroom/office, sit-
ting room with gas FP, eat-in kitchen/liv-
ing area. Wraparound porch and back 
deck. Oversized lot. Full unfinished base-
ment adds even more. 

108 MCFEE STREET 
LEWES

$989,900

BEAUTIFUL, METICULOUSLY MAIN-
TAINED HOME Open, bright, 3BR, 2BA 
home features landscaped patio. 
Community amenities include clubhouse, 
pool, access to bike trail. 

34192 SPRING BROOK AVENUE 
VILLAGES AT RED MILL POND

$385,000

HISTORIC IN-TOWN JEWEL Amazing 
location allows you to live and work with 
many possibilities for your at-home busi-
ness, or make it your personal residence. 
Enjoy Victorian ornamental details 
throughout, including bay windows, hard-
wood floors, and stained glass window. 

320 UNION STREET 
MILTON

$350,000

Lewes/302-645-6661 • Rehoboth Beach/302-227-6101 • Bethany Beach/302-537-2616

BRAND NEW This 5BR, 4.5BA home 
(including 3 bedrooms with private baths 
and 2 additional guest bedrooms) show-
cases an open kitchen and great room 
design, plus decks and porches to enjoy 
the soothing canal and marshland views 
and bay breezes.  

486 E. MARKET STREET 
LEWES BEACH

$1,450,000



Building Lots 

1301 COASTAL HIGHWAY, UNIT 427 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE 

SPECTACULAR BAY AND OCEAN 
VIEWS Furnished 4BR, 3BA.  Great 
investment/rental income, in excess of 
$70K in 2020. $1,099,900 

ENJOY THE EASE OF CONDOMINIUM LIVING!

1301 COASTAL HIGHWAY, #427 
LIGHTHOUSE COVE 

SPECTACULAR BAY AND OCEAN 
VIEWS Furnished 4BR, 3BA.  Great 
investment/rental income, in excess of 
$70K in 2020. $1,099,900 

29 MARYLAND AVENUE, #101 
PINE AND BRINE 

RENOVATED BEACH RETREAT 
Furnished 2BR, 2BA oceanblock condo 
in the heart of Rehoboth Beach. Great 
rental potential. $609,900 

37514 PETTINARO DRIVE, #9501 
BETHANY BAY 

SO CLOSE TO THE BEACH 2BR, 2BA 
end-unit with screened deck. 
Community golf, pool, tennis boat 
launch and more. $275,000 

1406 COASTAL HIGHWAY, #3I 
THE DELANO 

OCEANBLOCK IN DEWEY BEACH! 
Furnished 3BR, 2BA two-story condo is 
ready as an investment or personal use. 
Numerous upgrades. $489,900 

100 ANCHOR WAY, UNIT 5 
ANCHOR WAY 

BAY-BLOCK CONDO WITH SOUTH-
ERN EXPOSURE Furnished 4BR, 
2.5BA home offers upgraded kitchen, 
FP. Proven rental history.  $669,000

33580 WINDSWEPT DRIVE, # 4101 
THE PENINSULA 

PRIDE IN OWNERSHIP shines in this 
furnished 3BR, 2BA. Features include 
open floorplan, FP, upgrades and more 
Community amenities. $309,900

 

Ashburn 

Exclusive enclave near Lewes. 
Beautiful lot with no builder tie-in. 
Measures approximately .79 acre. 
No utilities, no restrictions. Tran-
quil, private setting less than a mile 
to Lewes attractions. 
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